BRENTONICO
SKI TEAM

Il TROFEO ARREDOBAGNO GOBBI
SLALOM GIGANTE

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' PER SOMMA TABELLA PUNTI
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21
22
23
24
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27
28
29

TN47
TN45
TNJ7
TNH3
TNE1
TN43
TNO1
TNF3
TNO9
TN41
TN30
TN12
TN85
TN17
TN94
TNE7
TNH4
TNEO
TND8
TN33
TN15
TNO8
TN10
TNFO
TN67
TNH7
TNHY
TNC5
TNC7

AGON. CAMPIGLIO
SKI TEAM FASSA
TEZENIS SKITEAM
AG.MARMOLADA
ANAUNE

SKI SAN MARTINO
TEAM VAL DI SOL
US DOLOMITICA
AGON. DEL BALDO
CAI SAT
PRIMIERO S.MART
VALRENDENA SKI
LAGORAI SKI TEA
SPORT.CAMPIGLIO
ALTIPIANI SKI' T
PANAROTTA
BRENTONICO SKI
ASD FAI

MONTI PALLIDI
BOLBENO

CITTA DITRENTO
ASD CAURIOL

US LATEMAR
RUFFRE'-MENDOLA
TREMALZO
SOPRAMONTE SKI
CAMPIGLIO SKI T
US CORNACCI
CITTA ROVERETO

558
326
266
204
203
167
139
134
109
109
102
92
82
77
49
49
49
36
30
26
20
18
11
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